
Breakfast
Breakfast is served 7-10AM Friday - Sunday

Side of seasonal fruit $3.50 or potatoes O’Brien $2.50

SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE MUFFIN		 $6

BACON, EGG & CHEESE FRENCH 
TOAST SANDWICH $7
With maple syrup

LOADED BREAKFAST BURRITO			 $13
Sausage, bacon, egg, cheese, peppers, potatoes & salsa 

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET			 $12
Choose from bacon, sausage, cheddar, Swiss, 
pepper jack, onion, tomato, red peppers

EGGS BENEDICT $12
Two poached eggs, ham & hollandaise on an English muffin

Choice of potatoes O’Brien or seasonal fruit

WARM SPRINGS 2-EGG BREAKFAST		 $11
Two eggs any style, choice of bacon, sausage, 
or ham, with hashbrowns & toast

Choice of potatoes O’Brien or seasonal fruit

Snacks & Appetizers
BUFFALO WINGS $13
Bone-in, dry or tossed in Frank’s RedHot, 
honey sriracha, or BBQ

PORK EGG ROLLS				 $9
Served with Thai chili dipping sauce

STEAMER CLAMS “BEN’S CROW INN STYLE”	 $18
In herb garlic butter broth, served with Texas toast

RED PEPPER HUMMUS				 $9
Served with pita chips

CHIPS & SALSA $5

QUESADILLA $10
Monterey Jack, green chiles & roasted red peppers

+ Add chicken, bacon or pulled pork $2, shrimp $4

FOUR CHEESE MAC				 $9
Parmesan herb crust

Add chicken, bacon or pulled pork $2, shrimp $4 

STREET TACOS				 $3.50 EACH
Chicken or ground beef, corn tortillas, house salsa, 
cheese, cilantro & lettuce 

Baskets, Burgers and Sandwiches 
Served with your choice of Sidewinder Fries, 

Tater Tots or Onions Rings 

CHICKEN STRIPS $11
Served with choice of ranch or blue cheese  

FINGER STEAKS $14
Served with choice or chimichurri sour cream 
or house cocktail sauce

ALE-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS			 $14
With house tartar sauce 

CLUBHOUSE BURGER $15
Brioche bun, lettuce, red onion, tomato, pickle, choice of 
cheese (pepper jack, provolone, Swiss, cheddar)

+ Add bacon $2, beef patty $4 or vegan patty substitute

DAGWOOD $15
Ham, turkey, salami, provolone & cheddar, lettuce, tomato, 
onion, pickle & horseradish mayo on a pretzel bun

BBQ PULLED PORK GRILLED CHEESE		 $12
Pepper jack cheese, jalapeno apple slaw on 
Texas toast 

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $14
Hoagie roll with onions & American cheese, 
sautéed peppers, mushrooms & onions

ITALIAN SUB (HOT OR COLD)			 $12
Salami, ham, provolone, pepperoncini, onion, 
tomato & garlic aioli on a hoagie roll

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH			 $12
Brioche bun, pimento cheese spread, red onion, 
lettuce & tomato



$11 

$9  

$12

$9 

$4.50 

Salads
Choice of dressing: balsamic, blue cheese, Caesar, 
honey mustard or ranch

Add chicken or bacon $2 / shrimp $4

WARM SPRINGS CHOP-CHOP 
Mixed greens, diced chicken, egg, cheddar, 
tomato & red onion

CLASSIC CAESAR 

THE WEDGE 
Iceberg, bacon crumbles, scallions, tomato, 
avocado, & choice of dressing

SICILIAN GREENS 
Lettuce mix, artichoke hearts, black olives, scallions, 
cucumber, red skin potatoes & parmesan

HOUSE SALAD 
Mixed greens, tomatoes, red onion, cucumber, 
carrot & choice of dressing

Sweets
CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY	 $6

WARM DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	 $4
With French vanilla ice cream

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	 $5
With whipped cream

Kids Menu
All kids’ meals served with choice of fries, tots or onion rings 

CHEESEBURGER $5

GRILLED CHEESE	 $5

HOT DOG	 $5

CHICKEN STRIPS	 $5

MAC & CHEESE	 $5

Sides
SIDEWINDER FRIES	 $2.50

TATER TOTS	 $2.50

HOUSE SALAD	 $4.50



$7/25 

$7 

$8/27 

$30 

$30 

$42 

$30 

$49 

$40 

$34

$33

$40 

$32

$42

$42 

$38 

$27 

$27 

$34 

					











































































$31 

$5

$5

$5 

$5

$4

Beer, wine and liquor must be ordered at the bar.
21+ only.

$4

Drink Menu
Draft Beer 
Angel's Perch Amber 
Sockeye Brewing | Boise, ID

Fresh Squeezed IPA 
Deschutes Brewery | Bend, OR

Bodhizafa IPA 
Georgetown Brewing | Seattle, WA

Kona Big Wave  
Kona Brewing Company | St. Louis, MO

Modelo Mexican Lager 

Coors Light 




